ASSETS

Drupal Scotland
Balance Sheet

31 May 2013

GoCardless
PayPal
Petty Cash

Scottish Drupal Association RBS

Accounts Receivable
Equipment

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Current Liabilities

Equity

VAT Control
Accounts Payable

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Opening Balance Equity
Share Capital

Retained Eamings

Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£3,426.62
£200.00
£0.00

£3,626.62

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£4,120.17
(£493.55)

£3,626.62
£3,626.62



