Drupal Scotland
Balance Sheet
31 May 2013

۸	\sim	\sim		-
А	S	S	E	เธ

GoCardless	£0.00
PayPal	£0.00
Petty Cash	£0.00
Scottish Drupal Association RBS	£3,426.62
Accounts Receivable	£200.00
Equipment	£0.00

TOTAL ASSETS £3,626.62

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Current Liabilities

VAT Control	£0.00
Accounts Payable	£0.00
Total Current Liabilities	£0.00

Total Liabilities £0.00

Equity

Opening Balance Equity	£0.00
Share Capital	£0.00
Retained Earnings	£4,120.17
Net Income	(£493.55)
Total Equity	£3,626.62

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY £3,626.62